
Feb. 10 Thursday 

Howard Gardner to depart NY Feb 10 

8-8:15 Ehud Barak and Nili at the house 

Breakfast? 
( ) 

12:30 Appt w/M(Text 

2:30 Appt w/Mike Tein p Darren 

to be at house as well 

6:00 Appt w/Terje Roed-Larsen Jilla 

Feb. 11 Friday 

Lawrence Krauss- 11-13 Origins of Life in the Universe workshop 

associated w/visit of Sid Altman (JE committed donation of 100k) 

Lawrence Krauss is contact! 

10:00appt with .M (confirm with M 

11:00ish Go to Susman Godfrey 

2:00 Appt w/Kevin Law 3) 

2:30 Appt w/Michael the painter 

6:00 Appt w/Leon Black

7:00 Appt w/Steve Hanson (-

Feb. 12 Saturday 

2:00 Appt w/Stefan Kaluzny 
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Feb. 13 Sunday 

NY-Harvard-Palm Beach 

JE TO SEE JESSE DINER and STEVE today? 

Feb. 14 Monday 

Palm Beach 

JE To SEE JACK AND BARRY today (maybe STEVE and 

Feb. 15 Tuesday 

Fateh (Sultan's friend) to be in Florida today 

Vera Wang Fashion show today (still waiting for 2 tix) 

12:00 has interview at French Consulate 

Feb. 16 Wednesday 

John Brockman Birthday Dinner Party (time and place TBD) 

Feb. 17 Thursday 

Feb. 18 Friday 

Feb. 19 Saturday 

Feb. 20 Sunday 

also?) 
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Feb. 21 Monday 

Presidents Day Office Closed 

Rich Barnett on holiday Feb 21-25 

4:30 TENATIVE appt w/Dangene and Jennie (CORE CLUB 

) Jennie: (917) 330-1033 

Feb. 22 Tuesday 

Rich Kahn on holiday Feb. 22-24 

3:00 Dental appt w/Dr. Kaplan (212) 245 1066 

7-7:30ish TENATIVE haircut appt w/Philippe at the house 

Feb. 23 Wednesday 

Feb. 24 Thursday 

Feb. 25 Friday 

Rich Kahn back in the office today 
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